Nr.
511
512
514
645
646
725
728
790
801
802
838
971
973

1218
1222
1288
1289
1315
1336
1347
1348
1349

Datum
03.07.2009
03.07.2009
03.07.2009
22.08.2009
22.08.2009
17.09.2009
17.09.2009
30.09.2009
02.10.2009
02.10.2009
08.10.2009
09.07.2010
09.07.2010
30.08.2010
30.08.2010
09.09.2010
09.09.2010
17.09.2010
20.09.2010
22.09.2010
22.09.2010
23.09.2010

Zeit
22:30
22:50
23:40
16:10
16:40
19:30
20:22
21:05
14:30
14:50
21:20
22:00
22:45
19:20
20:30
22:20
22:35
19:15
19:35
21:05
21:30
19:12

Spieler - Spieler

LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -
LETTNER Franz -

AIGNER Michael
GRILLENBERGER Harald
RAUSCH Bernhard
LEUTGEWEGER Markus
GRUNSTEIDL David
LEITNER Christian

GUBI Peter

LINDTNER Ludwig
GRUBER Helmut
LEHBRUNNER Christian
MITTERLEHNER Markus
RAUSCH Bernhard
GRILLENBERGER Harald
PEIRLEITNER Daniel
GRUBER Christian
PANHOFER Josef
LEITNER Christian
FURST Christoph
DOMANI Christian
PRINZ Bernhard
ABENTHEUER Rudolf
GUBI Peter

Ergebnis
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Liga
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

Kegel

182 :
194 :
189 :
182 :
186 :
199 :
192 :
179
165
173
165
180
173
163
191
199
164
177
192
178
205
187

165
181
171
195
181
209
197

: 207
: 209
: 183
: 96

: 176
: 200
. 187
- 181
. 208
: 199
: 188
: 190
: 185
: 182
: 190

Summe
347
375
360
377
367
408
389
386
374
356
261
356
373
350
372
407
363
365
382
363
387
377



